Key Stage 2 Results for 2019

The staff and governors at Stapleford Primary School congratulate their Year 6 children and wish them good luck in

their secondary education.

The performance of the school can be seen at the Department for Education website. Please click here to take you

there. Stapleford figures: 1 child = 12.5%

Average Progress
Subject

Maths

Reading

Writing

*-5 = Floor standard (2016), 0 = expected progress

Stapleford
TBA
TBA

TBA

Hertfordshire (2019)
TBA
TBA

TBA

Average Scaled Scores (100 = Age Related Expectation)

Subject

Maths

Reading

Spelling, Punctuation
& Grammar (SPAG)

Stapleford

106.25

102.5

103.5

Hertfordshire (2019)

105

105

107

Percentage of Children Achieving the Expected Standard

Subject
Maths
Reading

Spelling, Punctuation
& Grammar (SPAG)

Writing (Teacher Assessment)

Additional Information

Percentage of Children
Achieving Expected Standard in
Reading, Writing & Maths

Percentage of Children Achieving a
Higher Standard in Reading, Writing
& Maths

Stapleford

87.5%

75%

62.5%

75%

Stapleford

62.5%

12.5%

Hertfordshire (2019)
80%

76%

79%

79%

Hertfordshire (2019)

67%

13%

National (2019)
TBA
TBA

TBA

National (2019)

105

104

106

National (2019)
79%

73%

78%

78%

National (2019)

65%

11%


https://www.compare-school-performance.service.gov.uk/school/117455

