Key Stage 2 Results for 2019

The staff and governors at Stapleford Primary School congratulate their Year 6 children and wish them good luck in their secondary education.

The performance of the school can be seen at the Department for Education website. Please <u>click here</u> to take you there. **Stapleford figures: 1 child = 12.5%**

Average Progress

Subject	Stapleford	Hertfordshire (2019)	National (2019)
Maths	TBA	ТВА	TBA
Reading	TBA	ТВА	TBA
Writing	TBA	ТВА	TBA

^{*-5 =} Floor standard (2016), 0 = expected progress

Average Scaled Scores (100 = Age Related Expectation)

Subject	Stapleford	Hertfordshire (2019)	National (2019)
Maths	106.25	105	105
Reading	102.5	105	104
Spelling, Punctuation & Grammar (SPAG)	103.5	107	106

Percentage of Children Achieving the Expected Standard

Subject	Stapleford	Hertfordshire (2019)	National (2019)
Maths	87.5%	80%	79%
Reading	75%	76%	73%
Spelling, Punctuation & Grammar (SPAG)	62.5%	79%	78%
Writing (Teacher Assessment)	75%	79%	78%

Additional Information

	Stapleford	Hertfordshire (2019)	National (2019)
Percentage of Children Achieving Expected Standard in Reading, Writing & Maths	62.5%	67%	65%
Percentage of Children Achieving a Higher Standard in Reading, Writing & Maths	12.5%	13%	11%